

Victor Raymond Tabaac Appointed Chief Revenue Officer of All In On Data

All In On Data Appoints Victor Raymond Tabaac as the Chief Revenue Officer of All In On Data

PHILDELPHIA, PA, UNITED STATES, December 2, 2024 /EINPresswire.com/ -- All In On Data, a leading provider of data-driven solutions and a Google Cloud Partner, is pleased to announce the appointment of <u>Victor Raymond Tabaac</u> as its new Chief Revenue Officer (CRO). In this role, Tabaac will be responsible for driving revenue growth, developing strategic partnerships, and expanding the company's customer base.

"We are thrilled to welcome Victor to our leadership team," said David Gleason, Chief Al Officer of All In On Data. "His extensive experience in revenue growth, sales strategy, and customer development will be invaluable in helping us achieve our ambitious growth plans."



Victor Raymond Tabaac CRO All In On Data

Tabaac brings over 20 years of experience in driving revenue growth and innovation in multiple industries. Throughout his career, he has played a pivotal role in generating hundreds of millions of dollars in revenue. Victor has been at the forefront of the Generative AI boom, leading teams that have successfully deployed some of the largest Generative AI workloads globally. His strategic vision and hands-on leadership have enabled the execution of thousands of data and AI projects.

"I am excited to join All In On Data at this pivotal moment in the company's growth," said Tabaac. "I am impressed by the company's innovative approach to data-driven solutions and its commitment to delivering exceptional customer experiences. As a Google Cloud Partner, All In On Data is well-positioned to help businesses unlock the full potential of their data, and I look forward to contributing my skills and expertise to help drive revenue growth and expand the company's market presence."

As a Google Cloud Partner, All In On Data has demonstrated expertise in delivering data-driven



I am impressed by the company's innovative approach to data-driven solutions and its commitment to delivering exceptional customer experiences."

Victor Raymond Tabaac

solutions on the Google Cloud Platform (GCP). The company's partnership with Google Cloud enables it to provide customers with cutting-edge solutions that leverage the power of GCP's scalable infrastructure, advanced analytics, and machine learning capabilities.

As CRO, Tabaac will be responsible for developing and executing the company's revenue strategy, leading the sales and customer success teams, and identifying new business opportunities. He will also work closely with the Google Cloud team to drive joint go-to-market initiatives

and expand the company's GCP practice.

About Victor Raymond Tabaac

Victor Raymond Tabaac is a seasoned executive with over 20 years of experience in driving revenue growth and innovation in multiple industries. Throughout his career, he has played a pivotal role in generating hundreds of millions of dollars in revenue. Victor has been at the forefront of the Generative AI boom, leading teams that have successfully deployed some of the largest Generative AI workloads globally. His strategic vision and hands-on leadership have enabled the execution of thousands of data and AI projects.

Victor's dedication to harnessing the power of data and AI continues to shape the future of technology, positioning All In on Data to help customers execute on their next big idea. Victor's commitment to innovation and excellence drives teams to excel and deliver transformative solutions for clients around the world.

About All In On Data

All In On Data is a leading provider of data-driven solutions that help businesses make informed decisions and drive growth. The company's innovative approach combines cutting-edge technology with expert analysis to deliver actionable insights and exceptional customer experiences. As a Google Cloud Partner, All In On Data is well-positioned to help businesses unlock the full potential of their data. For more information, please visit www.allinondata.com.

Peter Mastrogiacomo Grayson Sky email us here

This press release can be viewed online at: https://www.einpresswire.com/article/763940432

EIN Presswire's priority is source transparency. We do not allow opaque clients, and our editors try to be careful about weeding out false and misleading content. As a user, if you see something we have missed, please do bring it to our attention. Your help is welcome. EIN Presswire,

Everyone's Internet News Presswire™, tries to define some of the boundaries that are reasonable in today's world. Please see our Editorial Guidelines for more information. © 1995-2024 Newsmatics Inc. All Right Reserved.